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Group B, June 18
Estadio Beira-Rio, Porto Alegre

62
Chile 1-3

15
Spain 5-1

FIFA rank
Match 1

WORLD CUP STATISTICS

6
325
17
1

38%

11
317
15
1

43%

Shots on target
Passes
Tackles
Corners

Possession

HEAD-TO-HEAD 
Australia 1

Draws 2

N’lands 0

Recent
meetings

Australia
N’lands

2009
2008

N’lands
Australia

0-0
1-2


